ST. MARY'S
CATHOLIC
COLLEGE

ST MARY'S

A Catholic College

Uniform Shop Opening Times

November 2020
Saturday 28.11.2020 9:00am - 3:00pm
November/December 2020
Monday 30.11.2020 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Wednesday 02.12.2020 1:00pm - 6:00pm
January 2021
Saturday 16.01.2021 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday 18.01.2021 8:00pm - 4:00pm
Tuesday 19.01.2021 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Wednesday 20.01.2021 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Thursday 21.01.2021 8:00am - 4:00pm
Friday 22.01.2021 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday 25.01.2021 10:00am - 2:00pm
Tuesday 26.01.2021 Closed
Wednesday 27.01.2021 8:00am - 10:00am
3:00pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 28.01.2021 8:00am - 10:00am
Friday 29.01.2021 8:00am - 10:00am
Monday 01.02.2021 8:00am - 10:00am
Tuesday 02.02.2021 8:00am - 10:00am
Wednesday 03.02.2021 8:00am - 8:45am

Normal opening times
Monday - Closed
Tuesday - Friday 8:00am - 8:45am
or by appointment during school hours

For information or enquiries please contact the College Uniform Shop Convenor
Debra Sharkey on 07 4044 4212
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